
LP60 10' Diameter Dimensions & Cu. Ft. Capacity

Welded
NetBin  

DimensionDimensionTotalLP60
"B""A"Cu FtMODEL

19'-4"8'666LP60 10x8
20'-4"9'745LP60 10x9
21'-4"10'824LP60 10x10
22'-4"11'903LP60 10x11
23'-4"12'982LP60 10x12
24'-4"13'1,061LP60 10x13
25'-4"14'1,140LP60 10x14
26'-4"15'1,219LP60 10x15
27' 4"16'1,298LP60 10x16
28' 4"17'1,377LP60 10x17
29' 4"18'1,456LP60 10x18
30' 4"19'1,535LP60 10x19
31' 4"20'1,614LP60 10x20
32' 4"21'1,693LP60 10x21
33' 4"22'1,772LP60 10x22
34' 4"23'1,851LP60 10x23
35' 4"24'1,930LP60 10x24
36' 4"25'2,009LP60 10x25
37' 4"26'2,088LP60 10x26
38' 4"27'2,167LP60 10x27
39' 4"28'2,246LP60 10x28
40' 4"29'2,325LP60 10x29
41' 4"30'2,404LP60 10x30
42' 4"31'2,483LP60 10x31
43' 4"322,562LP60 10x32
44' 4"33'2,641LP60 10x33
45' 4"34'2,720LP60 10x34
46' 4"35'2,799LP60 10x35
47' 4"36'2,878LP60 10x36
48' 4"37'2,957LP60 10x37
49' 4"38'3,036LP60 10x38
50' 4"39'3,115LP60 10x39
51' 4"40'3,194LP60 10x40
52' 4"41'3,273LP60 10x41
53' 4"42'3,352LP60 10x42
54' 4"43'3,431LP60 10x43
55' 4"44'3,510LP60 10x44
56' 4"45'3,589LP60 10x45
57' 4"46'3,668LP60 10x46
58' 4"47'3,747LP60 10x47
59' 4"48'3,826LP60 10x48
60' 4"49'3,905LP60 10x49
61' 4"50'3,984LP60 10x50
62' 4"51'4,063LP60 10x51
63' 4"52'4,142LP60 10x52
64' 4"53'4,221LP60 10x53
65' 4"54'4,300LP60 10x54
66' 4"55'4,379LP60 10x55
67' 4"56'4,458LP60 10x56
68' 4"57'4,537LP60 10x57
69' 4"58'4,616LP60 10x58
70' 4"59'4,695LP60 10x59
71' 4"60'4,774LP60 10x60
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40 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight

Bean Meal

40 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 60 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 80 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 100 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight

10x8 19'4" 666 13.3 3,395 13.3 3,502 20.0 3,567 26.6 3,706 33.3 3,318

10x9 20'4" 745 14.9 3,612 14.9 3,801 22.4 3,760 29.8 3,948 37.3 4,254

10x10 21'4" 824 16.5 3,795 16.5 4,025 24.7 4,037 33.0 4,131 41.2 4,538

10x11 22'4" 903 18.1 3,973 18.1 4,125 27.1 3,995 36.1 4,317 45.2 4,964

10x12 23'4" 982 19.6 4,258 19.6 4,466 29.5 4,264 39.3 4,711 49.1 5,274

10x13 24'4" 1,061 21.2 4,351 21.2 4,918 31.8 4,690 42.4 5,077 53.1 5,624

10x14 25'4" 1,140 22.8 4,594 22.8 5,258 34.2 4,942 45.6 5,534 57.0 5,927

10x15 26'4" 1,219 24.4 4,936 24.4 5,653 36.6 5,166 48.8 5,758 61.0 6,189

10x16 27'4" 1,298 26.0 5,213 26.0 6,021 38.9 5,489 51.9 5,958 64.9 6,437

10x17 28'4" 1,377 27.5 5,401 27.5 7,256 41.3 5,720 55.1 6,180 68.9 6,737

10x18 29'4" 1,456 29.1 5,629 29.1 7,331 43.7 5,869 58.2 6,448 72.8 7,239

10x19 30'4" 1,535 30.7 5,909 30.7 7,598 46.1 6,185 61.4 6,631 76.8 7,600

10x20 31'4" 1,614 32.3 6,092 32.3 7,926 48.4 6,409 64.6 6,777 80.7 7,783

10x21 32'4" 1,693 33.9 6,339 33.9 8,263 50.8 6,620 67.7 7,364 84.7 8,124

10x22 33'4" 1,772 35.4 6,607 35.4 8,555 53.2 6,822 70.9 7,510 88.6 8,355

10x23 34'4" 1,851 37.0 6,799 37.0 8,914 55.5 7,234 74.0 8,025 92.6 8,775

10x24 35'4" 1,930 38.6 6,969 38.6 9,152 57.9 7,745 77.2 8,105 96.5 8,965

10x25 36'4" 2,009 40.2 7,301 40.2 9,423 60.3 7,810 80.4 8,486 100.5 9,188

10x26 37'4" 2,088 41.8 7,768 41.8 9,949 62.6 8,073 83.5 8,707 104.4 9,570

10x27 38'4" 2,167 43.3 8,014 43.3 10,289 65.0 8,237 86.7 9,078 108.4 9,911

10x28 39'4" 2,246 44.9 8,341 44.9 10,528 67.4 8,491 89.8 9,299 112.3 10,039

10x29 40'4" 2,325 46.5 8,538 46.5 10,735 69.8 8,681 93.0 9,489 116.3 10,626

10x30 41'4" 2,404 48.1 8,781 48.1 11,081 72.1 8,953 96.2 9,737 120.2 10,871

10x31 42'4" 2,483 49.7 9,113 49.7 11,388 74.5 9,234 99.3 10,074 124.2 11,205

10x32 43'4" 2,562 51.2 9,382 51.2 11,635 76.9 9,431 102.5 10,640 128.1 11,492

10x33 44'4" 2,641 52.8 9,694 52.8 11,907 79.2 9,756 105.6 11,056 132.1 11,838

10x34 45'4" 2,720 54.4 9,866 54.4 12,154 81.6 9,952 108.8 11,264 136.0 12,038

10x35 46'4" 2,799 56.0 10,185 56.0 12,402 84.0 10,295 112.0 11,522 140.0 12,708

10x36 47'4" 2,878 57.6 10,491 57.6 12,649 86.3 10,846 115.1 11,754 143.9 12,989

10x37 48'4" 2,957 59.1 10,688 59.1 12,896 88.7 11,199 118.3 12,096 147.9 13,345

10x38 49'4" 3,036 60.7 10,851 60.7 13,143 91.1 11,437 121.4 12,629 151.8 13,547

10x39 50'4" 3,115 62.3 11,709 62.3 13,821 93.5 11,601 124.6 12,939 155.8 14,070

10x40 51'4" 3,194 63.9 11,908 63.9 14,070 95.8 11,864 127.8 13,213 159.7 14,397

10x41 52'4" 3,273 65.5 12,233 65.5 14,320 98.2 12,255 130.9 13,499 N/A N/A

10x42 53'4" 3,352 67.0 12,415 67.0 14,570 100.6 12,487 134.1 13,868 N/A N/A

10x43 54'4" 3,431 68.6 12,605 68.6 14,886 102.9 12,967 137.2 14,337 N/A N/A

10x44 55'4" 3,510 70.2 13,050 70.2 15,136 105.3 13,201 140.4 14,606 N/A N/A

10x45 56'4" 3,589 71.8 13,576 71.8 15,916 107.7 13,740 143.6 14,957 N/A N/A

10x46 57'4" 3,668 73.4 13,754 73.4 16,169 110.0 13,975 146.7 15,169 N/A N/A

10x47 58'4" 3,747 74.9 14,051 74.9 16,520 112.4 14,139 149.9 15,625 N/A N/A

10x48 59'4" 3,826 76.5 14,539 76.5 16,773 114.8 14,598 153.0 16,016 N/A N/A

10x49 60'4" 3,905 78.1 14,939 78.1 17,272 117.2 15,104 156.2 16,309 N/A N/A

10x50 61'4" 3,984 79.7 15,662 79.7 17,806 119.5 15,393 159.4 17,493 N/A N/A

10x51 62'4" 4,063 81.3 15,937 81.3 N/A 121.9 15,787 162.5 17,834 N/A N/A

10x52 63'4" 4,142 82.8 16,217 82.8 N/A 124.3 16,192 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10x53 64'4" 4,221 84.4 16,501 84.4 N/A 126.6 16,607 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10x54 65'4" 4,300 86.0 16,792 86.0 N/A 129.0 17,963 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10x55 66'4" 4,379 87.6 17,087 87.6 N/A 131.4 18,408 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10x56 67'4" 4,458 89.2 17,389 89.2 N/A 133.7 18,867 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10x57 68'4" 4,537 90.7 18,641 90.7 N/A 136.1 19,338 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10x58 69'4" 4,616 92.3 18,959 92.3 N/A 138.5 19,822 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10x59 70'4" 4,695 93.9 19,283 93.9 N/A 140.9 20,320 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10x60 71'4" 4,774 95.5 19,613 95.5 N/A 143.2 20,832 N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Model
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Ton Capacity per Material Weight

10' Diameter
Model LP60

Welded Bin

11° Low Pitch Top Cone (Roof)

60° Bottom Cone (Hopper)




